1
10+Gbps 0.8mm pitch Board-to-Board Connectors
ER8 Series
● 0.8mm Pitch
● Variations : Stacking / Vertical
● Stacking Height : 7 / 9 / 10 / 12mm
● Number of Contacts :
10 / 20 / 30 / 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 / 80 / 100 / 120pos

2)
(1.1)(1
.5
)
5.
6±
0.
13
A±0.13
N-0.23±0.060.8±0.1
B±0.13
C±0.13
(Ø1.32)
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts (N) A B C D E
ER8-10P-0.8SV-2H 625-0008-8 00 10 10 6.8 3.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-20P-0.8SV-2H 625-0011-0 00 20 14 10.8 7.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-30P-0.8SV-2H 625-0012-0 00 30 18 14.8 11.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-40P-0.8SV-2H 625-0013-0 00 40 22 18.8 15.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-50P-0.8SV-2H 625-0009-0 00 50 26 22.8 19.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-60P-0.8SV-2H 625-0017-0 00 60 30 26.8 23.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-70P-0.8SV-2H 625-0021-0 00 70 34 30.8 27.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-80P-0.8SV-2H 625-0022-0 00 80 38 34.8 31.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-100P-0.8SV-2H 625-0023-0 00 100 46 42.8 39.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-120P-0.8SV-2H 625-0003-4 00 120 54 50.8 47.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-10P-0.8SV-5H 625-0024-0 00 10 10 6.8 3.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-20P-0.8SV-5H 625-0025-0 00 20 14 10.8 7.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-30P-0.8SV-5H 625-0026-0 00 30 18 14.8 11.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-40P-0.8SV-5H 625-0020-0 00 40 22 18.8 15.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-50P-0.8SV-5H 625-0027-0 00 50 26 22.8 19.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-60P-0.8SV-5H 625-0019-0 00 60 30 26.8 23.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-70P-0.8SV-5H 625-0028-0 00 70 34 30.8 27.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-80P-0.8SV-5H 625-0029-0 00 80 38 34.8 31.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-100P-0.8SV-5H 625-0030-0 00 100 46 42.8 39.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-120P-0.8SV-5H 625-0031-0 00 120 54 50.8 47.2 4.605 8.905
S
ep
.1
.2

)
(Ø1.57)
(0.35)
120-0.3±0.05
(1
.3
2)
0.8
(1.1)
55.25±0.13
(Ø1.32)
55.25
47.2
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts (N) A B C D
ER8-10S-0.8SV-5H  625-0007-5 00 10 10 6.8 3.2 5.335
ER8-20S-0.8SV-5H  625-0014-0 00 20 14 10.8 7.2 5.335
ER8-30S-0.8SV-5H  625-0015-0 00 30 18 14.8 11.2 5.335
ER8-40S-0.8SV-5H  625-0016-0 00 40 22 18.8 15.2 5.335
ER8-50S-0.8SV-5H  625-0010-0 00 50 26 22.8 19.2 5.335
ER8-60S-0.8SV-5H 625-0018-0 00 60 30 26.8 23.2 5.335
ER8-70S-0.8SV-5H 625-0032-0 00 70 34 30.8 27.2 5.335
ER8-80S-0.8SV-5H 625-0033-0 00 80 38 34.8 31.2 5.335
ER8-100S-0.8SV-5H 625-0034-0 00 100 46 42.8 39.2 5.335
ER8-120S-0.8SV-5H 625-0035-0 00 120 54 50.8 47.2 5.335
ER8-10S-0.8SV-7H 625-0036-0 00 10 10 6.8 3.2 7.25
ER8-20S-0.8SV-7H 625-0037-0 00 20 14 10.8 7.2 7.25
ER8-30S-0.8SV-7H 625-0038-0 00 30 18 14.8 11.2 7.25
ER8-40S-0.8SV-7H 625-0039-0 00 40 22 18.8 15.2 7.25
ER8-50S-0.8SV-7H 625-0040-0 00 50 26 22.8 19.2 7.25
ER8-60S-0.8SV-7H 625-0041-0 00 60 30 26.8 23.2 7.25
ER8-70S-0.8SV-7H 625-0042-0 00 70 34 30.8 27.2 7.25
ER8-80S-0.8SV-7H 625-0043-0 00 80 38 34.8 31.2 7.25
ER8-100S-0.8SV-7H 625-0044-0 00 100 46 42.8 39.2 7.25
ER8-120S-0.8SV-7H 625-0045-0 00 120 54 50.8 47.2 7.25
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts (N)
ER8-120S-0.8SH 625-1001-4 00 120
S
ep
.1
.2